
  

 

  Email : sales@equipmentsexporters.com
Phone: +91-9311469084

    Product Name :
  Cone With Tip (Medium Length)

  Product Code :
  ALABS-A98-005

 

 

  Description :

Cone With Tip (Medium Length) 

Cone sizeApprox. o.d. of tube, mmMin. Shank length, mm

7/16690

10/19890

12/21990

14/231390

19/261690



24/292290

29/322690

34/353090

40/383690

45/404090

50/424590

55/445090
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